Dairy Farmers of New Brunswick

Production Credit Exchange for November, 2024
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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS  Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 420 420 25668 26088 0 0 47
$0.05 2 3 768 1188 24900 26088 0 0 47
$0.25 3 6 1003 2191 23897 26088 0 0 47
$0.44 1 7 1200 3391 22697 26088 0 0 47
$0.50 3 10 1993 5384 20704 26088 0 0 47
$0.72 1 11 636 6020 20068 26088 0 0 47
$0.77 1 12 1047 7067 19021 26088 0 0 47
$1.00 7 19 3825 10892 15196 26088 0 0 47
$1.99 2 21 1154 12046 14042 26088 0 0 47
$2.00 8 29 4754 16800 9288 26088 0 0 47
$2.50 0 29 0 16800 9288 26088 196 1 47
$2.51 0 29 0 16800 9092 25892 1094 1 46
$2.80 0 29 0 16800 7998 24798 207 1 45
$3.00 1 30 800 17600 6991 24591 489 1 44
$3.50 1 31 248 17848 6254 24102 0 0 43
$4.00 5 36 1599 19447 4655 24102 0 0 43
$4.20 0 36 0 19447 4655 24102 200 1 43
$4.55 0 36 0 19447 4455 23902 159 1 42
$4.95 1 37 145 19592 4151 23743 0 0 41
$5.00 2 39 247 19839 3904 23743 0 0 41
$5.05 0 39 0 19839 3904 23743 323 1 41
$5.10 0 39 0 19839 3581 23420 221 1 40
$5.50 0 39 0 19839 3360 23199 231 1 39
CESP $6.00 5 44 4122 23961 -993 22968 515 2 38
$6.03 0 44 0 23961 -1508 22453 100 1 36
$6.50 0 44 0 23961 -1608 22353 647 1 35
$6.57 0 44 0 23961 -2255 21706 250 1 34
$6.86 0 44 0 23961 -2505 21456 598 1 33
$7.00 0 44 0 23961 -3103 20858 1189 3 32
$7.04 0 44 0 23961 -4292 19669 1316 1 29
$7.07 0 44 0 23961 -5608 18353 966 1 28
$7.18 0 44 0 23961 -6574 17387 109 1 27
$7.50 0 44 0 23961 -6683 17278 134 1 26
$7.51 0 44 0 23961 -6817 17144 100 1 25
$7.62 0 44 0 23961 -6917 17044 701 1 24
$7.71 0 44 0 23961 -7618 16343 1000 1 23
$7.75 0 44 0 23961 -8618 15343 652 1 22
$8.00 1 45 900 24861 -10170 14691 266 2 21
$8.01 0 45 0 24861 -10436 14425 1000 1 19
$8.02 0 45 0 24861 -11436 13425 300 1 18
$8.06 0 45 0 24861 -11736 13125 1257 1 17
$8.18 0 45 0 24861 -12993 11868 75 1 16
$8.56 0 45 0 24861 -13068 11793 1000 1 15
$9.00 0 45 0 24861 -14068 10793 278 1 14
$9.55 0 45 0 24861 -14346 10515 465 1 13
$10.00 2 47 700 25561 -15511 10050 2157 4 12
$10.01 0 47 0 25561 -17668 7893 1532 1 8
$11.11 0 47 0 25561 -19200 6361 285 1 7
$12.00 0 47 0 25561 -19485 6076 3234 2 6
$12.12 0 47 0 25561 -22719 2842 241 1 4
$14.00 0 47 0 25561 -22960 2601 2151 2 3
$14.51 0 47 0 25561 -25111 450 450 1 1

TOTALS
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47 25561 26088 47

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

22,968 of 23,961 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 25,561. Total kgs wanted = 26,088

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

22,968 des 23,961 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 25,561. Totale kgs demandé = 26,088
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